AUTOWALLIS PLC HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

AUTOWALLIS PLC HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

ISIN:  HU0000164504

Overview

2024/08/16 12:26:19

Price
143.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

HU0000164504
AUTOWALLIS

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Stock

195 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

142.50 HUF (3,828)
143.00 HUF (37,370)
143.00 HUF

144.50 HUF

141.00 HUF

143.00 HUF
142.4564 HUF
197,875
28,188,568.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158362914
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000164504&ID_NOTATION=205631164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16b06c5cbe1d658c643024041470bf9ba9a5997f5b568483667676b81b2bd9a1&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=6aa25b6b7da94b07d&time=1723893607&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbd06d9b20bf4a4ae757fd1efcdc63a266ece82fd94a538537b920aba69bdd7c&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=321aff70865471d53&time=1723893607&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1af28e582a289616855f519b034edbbaba8abdc872c8811631cb1fda26c0d58c&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=50eb9ae9c4784ea31&time=1723893607&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfcd76b8c6667039a3ee6240855251900dbb7aa66f1e3ea026987e61a01cc93a&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=7de458aa34d99f1da&time=1723893607&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06489fa629bb8a68d8eba212d36d0587d8a92b06487847de44ad9d4ebb8f11a1&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=bbecadf3269db3c07&time=1723893607&tool=RSC

AUTOWALLIS PLC HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

Details

2024/08/16 12:26:19

Price

143.00 HUF

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN HU0000164504
Symbol AUTOWALLIS
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 195 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 142.50 HUF (3,828)
Ask (Ask size) 143.00 HUF (37,370)
Open 143.00 HUF
High 144.50 HUF
Low 141.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 143.00 HUF
VWAP 142.4564 HUF
Volume (pcs) 197,875
Trading volume 28,188,568.00
Number of trades 41
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +10.00% +37.50% +40.20%
Perf (abs.) +13.00 +39.00  +41.00
Beta 0.52 0.34 0.46
Volatility  33.31 29.06 30.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

142.30 HUF (139,200
145.40 HUF (127,272
147.70 HUF (159,697
131.92 HUF (223,997
168.00 HUF (2024/03/05
113.00 HUF (2024/01/02
168.00 HUF (2024/03/05
101.00 HUF (2023/08/16

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Budapest Stock 2024/08/ 12:26 143.00 HUF 28.19
Exchange 16

Number of
trades

41

5Y

)
)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205631164

AUTOWALLIS PLC HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALTERA WEALTH MANAGEMENT PLC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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